PRODUCT SPECIFICATION — REFINED HEMP SEED OIL

PRODUCT:

ART. NO.
BOTANICAL NAME
INGREDIENTS
APPLICATION
ORIGIN

HEMP SEED OIL (REFINED)

4005

CANNABIS SATIVA L

100% HEMP SEED, NO ADDITIVES

HUMAN NUTRTITION,COSMETICS & HAIRCARE
UK

Specification parameters

SENSORIC DESCRIPTION
APPEARANCE
ODOUR

CHEMICAL/PHYSICAL DATA
PESTICIDES

HEAVY METAL

NUTRTIONAL DATA
TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G
ENERGY
FAT
SATURATED
MONO-UNSATURATED
POLYUNSATURATED
CARBOHYDRATE
OF WHICH SUGARS
PROTEIN
FIBRE
SALT

MICROBIOLOGICAL DATA
TOTAL PLATE COUNT cfu/g
YEAST cfu/g

MOULDS cfu/g

E. COLI cfu/g

PRESUMPTIVE COLIFORMS cfu/g
SALMONELLA/25G

CLEAR — LIGHT YELLOW OILY LIQUID
ODOURLESS

In accordance to the Council Regulations (EC) No
396/2005 and No 834/2005, (EC) No 889/2008
In accordance to Council Regulation (EC) No
1881/2006.

887KCAL/3,650KJ
98.4G

10.6G

10.3G

72.7G

0G

0G

0.21G

0G

0G

max 2,300
max 80
max 80
<10

max 2,000
negative

SHELF LIFE - 24 MONTHS AFTER MANUFACTURING DATE, STORE AT MANUFACTURERS
RECCOMENDATION IE, COOL, DARK, DRY CONDITIONS.
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All information in this product specification is based on our current knowledge and experience. The data in this
specification serves as product description only and has been ascertained by data attached to seed incoming. A
legally binding guarantee of certain characteristics or the suitability for a concrete application cannot be
deduced from this specification. Improper transport/storage can cause changes. The specification does not
release the consumer from his own examinations of the product and the suitability of the intended use.

This document was issued electronically and is valid without a signature.

Issued 27.9.22

UK Hemp Ltd trading as The British Hemp Co Company Registration No: 12684931 Company VAT No: 355641882
www.britishhempco.com




